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o Contract Spending to Contract | Contract . . .
Department/Facility Number Contract Date Start Date | End Date Contract Description Contract Type Approved/Filed
Amount Date
) Equipment - IT
State Education C006905 $5.594.902.00| $5.449.117.13|08/11/2003 |04/30/2011 |PEYELOP STATE AID MANAGEMENT Hardware/ 01/19/2010
Department SYSTEM (SAMS)
Software
Office of Temporary & SUPPORT FOR THE UPSTATE WMS Service - Other/
Disability Assistance C009646 $16,576,889.00| $15,870,437.96/|03/01/2004 02/28/2011 TERMINAL SYSTEM Misc. Services 03/26/2010
Consultant -
Information And
Office of Mental Health |CMS632C $1,356,542.00( $1,216,970.00/|08/15/2005 |07/31/2011 |[SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE Technology 08/20/2010
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
Transportation CMS594F $1,442,995.50( $1,442,995.50|10/15/2005 |06/30/2012 STAFF IN PROGRAMMING Techt}ology 10/14/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
Transportation CMS594E $2,231,686.50| $2,231,686.50/{10/15/2005 /06/30/2012 STAFF IN DATABASE Techpology 10/14/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
Information And
Department of CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT
Transportation CMS594G $55,691.50 $55,691.50/{10/15/2005 06/30/2012 STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT Techpology 10/14/2011
Solutions And
Services
Consultant -
CAIRS 1T HELP DESK/APPLICATIONS Information And
Office of Mental Health |CMS594S $717,600.00 $648,171.6801/01/2006 [12/31/2011 Technology 11/03/2010
SUPPORT PROJECT .
Solutions And
Services




Division of Criminal
Justice Services

CMS594F

$3,987,140.00

$3,631,719.00

03/15/2006

03/31/2011

IT PROGRAMMING (MASA)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

10/06/2009

Department of
Corrections and
Community Supervision

CMS594F

$976,460.00

$781,017.50

03/15/2006

03/31/2011

IT PROGRAMMER CONSULTANTS (MASA)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/14/2010

Division of Criminal
Justice Services

CMS594G

$6,818,393.00

$5,411,096.00

03/15/2006

09/30/2011

IT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS (MASA)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2010

Department of Health

C021118

$18,228,238.09

$17,923,207.93

05/15/2006

01/31/2018

EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY
INTERVENTION SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/29/2011

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance

CMI87AA

$0.00

$0.00

06/16/2006

01/31/2013

BACKDROP CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/17/2011

Higher Education
Services Corporation

CI111875

$75,000.00

$0.00

08/01/2006

07/31/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/17/2006

Office of General
Services - Design &
Construction

DO0S1894

$2,100,000.00
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$1,828,758.00

08/21/2006

08/20/2010

COMPUTER SYSTEM ANALYSIS & CLIENT
INTERFACE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/21/2006




Department of
Environmental
Conservation

C006354

$1,035,000.00

$1,024,380.00

12/01/2006

12/31/2013

COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MANAGER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/16/2008

Office of Information
Technology Services

C000150

$0.00

$0.00

01/26/2007

01/25/2012

SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND
ADMINISTRATION CONSULTANT SUPPORT
-TIER 1

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/26/2007

Department of Health

CMS594M

$1,440,000.00

$1,052,025.00

08/27/2007

08/24/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR THE
CHILD HEALTH PLUS KNOWLEDGE,
INFORMATION AND DATA SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/28/2007

State Education
Department

C009012

$4,855,127.00

$286,219.21

12/01/2007

03/31/2012

DEVELOP TECHNICAL DESIGNS & BUILD
ADDITIONAL MODULES FOR STATE AID
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/27/2007

Workers' Compensation
Board

CMS594H

$770,936.00

$741,350.74

12/01/2007

12/01/2012

SPECIALIST III CONSULTANT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/12/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AA

$0.00

$0.00

01/01/2008

12/31/2012

PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP
CONTRACT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

12/21/2010

Department of Civil
Service

C000586

$2,952,000.00

Page 3 of 7 - May 15, 2024 - 03:07 PM.

$522,000.00

03/27/2008

03/26/2013

INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/09/2012




Office of Information
Technology Services

CMS594D

$642,720.00

$541,352.00

08/01/2008

07/31/2011

DATA COMMUNICATION AND DESIGN

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/26/2010

Department of Labor

CMS594D

$549,120.00

$529,848.00

09/16/2008

09/15/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS
IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/04/2009

Office of Mental Health

CMS594W

$498,000.00

$385,514.25

10/01/2008

09/30/2011

DATA MODEL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
PROJ# 08009DM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/26/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMS594X

$473,161.50

$473,161.50

10/01/2008

01/01/2011

DATA WAREHOUSE ARCHITECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/17/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMS594Y

$292,948.50

$292,948.50

10/01/2008

12/31/2010

PORTAL DISCOVERER DEVELOPER

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/17/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMS5947Z

$2,042,200.00

$2,002,582.61

10/10/2008

06/30/2012

SEX OFFENDER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
(SOMS) PHASE 11

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

09/30/2010

Office of Mental Health

CMT441B

$414,000.00
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$399,877.80

10/14/2008

10/13/2011

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER
TO PROVIDE ON-SITE TECHNICAL
SUPPORT AT THE NYC FIELD OFFICE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/26/2010




Office of General
Services - Purchasing
Contracts

PT64405

$131,921,000.00

$131,775,457.49

03/09/2009

03/08/2019

FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/09/2009

Attorney General,
Office of the

C101495

$0.00

$0.00

04/01/2009

03/31/2013

IT PERSONAL SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/20/2012

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AE

$105,008.00

$22,855.00

09/28/2009

03/27/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE
CONNECTIONS SSPS 2/VR PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/24/2009

Department of Health

C025323

$6,438,023.00

$5,949,354.07

10/01/2009

09/30/2011

IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE
OF NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/13/2010

Office For People with
Developmental
Disabilities

CMT441B

$308,880.00

$269,824.50

10/12/2009

04/11/2011

SPECIALIST II TO SUPPORT THE
OPERATIONS OF THE CURRENT VMS
OPERATING SYSTEM ENVIRONMENT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/10/2009

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AF

$252,005.00

$223,220.60

10/14/2009

04/15/2011

BUSINESS ANALYST 3 FOR SSPS PHASE II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/05/2010

Office of the State
Comptroller

CMT441B

$3,191,640.00
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$2,586,551.00

01/21/2010

01/21/2015

FIRST NY IT CONSULTANTS

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/11/2010




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AG

$255,005.00

$205,742.50

01/25/2010

07/26/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE
MODERNIZATION PROJECT (CAMP)

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/24/2010

Department of Health

C024937

$754,708,407.49

$716,908,603.23

02/02/2010

07/31/2024

DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND
OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA
WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

02/02/2010

Department of Motor
Vehicles

CMS594D

$225,650.00

$225,315.00

06/10/2010

12/09/2011

IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH
STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/17/2011

Office of Mental Health

CMT441C

$162,900.00

$75,501.63

07/07/2010

07/06/2011

ELECTRONIC MEDICAL RECORDS
SYSTEM(S) TRAINERS

Consultant -
Miscellaneous
Consultant
Services

07/07/2010

Office of the Medicaid
Inspector General

CMT441B

$1,006,258.37

$1,006,258.37

07/13/2010

06/30/2012

DATA CENTER HOSTING

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/30/2011

Department of Labor

TMT441B

$49,973.00

$49,973.00

08/11/2010

08/10/2011

ONE BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE
CONTACT CENTER PROJECT *

Community
Projects Fund
(Member
Initiative)

08/02/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AH

$237,005.00

$237,005.00

08/16/2010

02/15/2011

ORACLE DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/12/2010

Department of Labor

C000246

$200,000.00
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$200,000.00

08/16/2010

08/15/2012

CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO
INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS
PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

08/16/2010




Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AI

$210,004.00

$189,787.50

09/07/2010

03/08/2012

COMPUTER PROGRAMMER POWER
BUILDER ARCHITECT 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

11/16/2010

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AK

$243,005.00

$212,625.00

10/05/2010

04/06/2012

CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS
ANALYST 3

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/04/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CMT441B

$95,735.00

$87,983.75

10/18/2010

04/30/2011

DIGITAL ANALYSIS SERVICES

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

04/19/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO0111AM

$195,004.00

$169,390.00

11/17/2010

05/18/2012

WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/12/2011

Department of Labor

CMT441C

$149,765.00

$149,765.00

01/18/2011

01/17/2012

PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

01/11/2011

Office of Children &
Family Services

CO111AN

$156,003.00

$142,827.79

01/31/2011

08/01/2012

IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

03/18/2011

Office of Mental Health

CMT441D

$198,113.22

$198,113.22

03/31/2011

06/30/2012

IT CONSULTING TO IMPLEMENT A CA
IDENTITY AND LIFECYCLE MANAGEMENT
SOLUTION

Consultant -
Information And
Technology
Solutions And
Services

06/14/2011
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