## Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for CURRIER MCCABE & ASSOCIATES INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
State Education Department	C006905	\$5,594,902.00	\$5,449,117.13	08/11/2003	04/30/2011	DEVELOP STATE AID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)	Equipment - IT Hardware/ Software	01/19/2010
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	C009646	\$16,576,889.00	\$15,870,437.96	03/01/2004	02/28/2011	SUPPORT FOR THE UPSTATE WMS TERMINAL SYSTEM	Service - Other/ Misc. Services	03/26/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS632C	\$1,356,542.00	\$1,216,970.00	08/15/2005	07/31/2011	SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/20/2010
Department of Transportation	CMS594F	\$1,442,995.50	\$1,442,995.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROGRAMMING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS594E	\$2,231,686.50	\$2,231,686.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN DATABASE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Department of Transportation	CMS594G	\$55,691.50	\$55,691.50	10/15/2005	06/30/2012	CONTRACT STAFF WILL AUGMENT DOT IT STAFF IN PROJECT MANAGEMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/14/2011
Office of Mental Health	CMS594S	\$717,600.00	\$648,171.68	01/01/2006	12/31/2011	CAIRS II HELP DESK/APPLICATIONS SUPPORT PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/03/2010

Page 1 of 7 - May 15, 2024 - 03:07 PM.

Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS594F	\$3,987,140.00	\$3,631,719.00	03/15/2006	03/31/2011	IT PROGRAMMING (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	10/06/2009
Department of Corrections and Community Supervision	CMS594F	\$976,460.00	\$781,017.50	03/15/2006	03/31/2011	IT PROGRAMMER CONSULTANTS (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/14/2010
Division of Criminal Justice Services	CMS594G	\$6,818,393.00	\$5,411,096.00	03/15/2006	09/30/2011	IT TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS (MASA)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2010
Department of Health	C021118	\$18,228,238.09	\$17,923,207.93	05/15/2006	01/31/2018	EARLY INTERVENTION/NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/29/2011
Office of Temporary & Disability Assistance	CM187AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	06/16/2006	01/31/2013	BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/17/2011
Higher Education Services Corporation	C111875	\$75,000.00	\$0.00	08/01/2006	07/31/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/17/2006
Office of General Services - Design & Construction	D0S1894	\$2,100,000.00	\$1,828,758.00	08/21/2006	08/20/2010	COMPUTER SYSTEM ANALYSIS & CLIENT INTERFACE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/21/2006

Department of Environmental Conservation	C006354	\$1,035,000.00	\$1,024,380.00	12/01/2006	12/31/2013	COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SYSTEMS MANAGER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/16/2008
Office of Information Technology Services	C000150	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/26/2007	01/25/2012	SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND ADMINISTRATION CONSULTANT SUPPORT - TIER 1	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/26/2007
Department of Health	CMS594M	\$1,440,000.00	\$1,052,025.00	08/27/2007	08/24/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER FOR THE CHILD HEALTH PLUS KNOWLEDGE, INFORMATION AND DATA SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/28/2007
State Education Department	C009012	\$4,855,127.00	\$286,219.21	12/01/2007	03/31/2012	DEVELOP TECHNICAL DESIGNS & BUILD ADDITIONAL MODULES FOR STATE AID MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SAMS)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/27/2007
Workers' Compensation Board	CMS594H	\$770,936.00	\$741,350.74	12/01/2007	12/01/2012	SPECIALIST III CONSULTANT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/12/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AA	\$0.00	\$0.00	01/01/2008	12/31/2012	PERSONAL SERVICES BACKDROP CONTRACT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	12/21/2010
Department of Civil Service	C000586	\$2,952,000.00	\$522,000.00	03/27/2008	03/26/2013	INTEGRATED TESTING SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/09/2012

Office of Information Technology Services	CMS594D	\$642,720.00	\$541,352.00	08/01/2008	07/31/2011	DATA COMMUNICATION AND DESIGN	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/26/2010
Department of Labor	CMS594D	\$549,120.00	\$529,848.00	09/16/2008	09/15/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO SUPPORT UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE SYSTEMS IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/04/2009
Office of Mental Health	CMS594W	\$498,000.00	\$385,514.25	10/01/2008	09/30/2011	DATA MODEL DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT PROJ# 08009DM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/26/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS594X	\$473,161.50	\$473,161.50	10/01/2008	01/01/2011	DATA WAREHOUSE ARCHITECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/17/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS594Y	\$292,948.50	\$292,948.50	10/01/2008	12/31/2010	PORTAL DISCOVERER DEVELOPER	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/17/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMS594Z	\$2,042,200.00	\$2,002,582.61	10/10/2008	06/30/2012	SEX OFFENDER MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SOMS) PHASE II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	09/30/2010
Office of Mental Health	CMT441B	\$414,000.00	\$399,877.80	10/14/2008	10/13/2011	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER TO PROVIDE ON-SITE TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT THE NYC FIELD OFFICE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/26/2010

Office of General Services - Purchasing Contracts	PT64405	\$131,921,000.00	\$131,775,457.49	03/09/2009	03/08/2019	FINANCIAL & HUMAN RESOURCE	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/09/2009
Attorney General, Office of the	C101495	\$0.00	\$0.00	04/01/2009	03/31/2013	IT PERSONAL SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/20/2012
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AE	\$105,008.00	\$22,855.00	09/28/2009	03/27/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE CONNECTIONS SSPS 2/VR PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/24/2009
Department of Health	C025323	\$6,438,023.00	\$5,949,354.07	10/01/2009	09/30/2011	IMPLEMENTATION AND MAINTENANCE OF NY EARLY INTERVENTION SYSTEM	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/13/2010
Office For People with Developmental Disabilities	CMT441B	\$308,880.00	\$269,824.50	10/12/2009	04/11/2011	SPECIALIST II TO SUPPORT THE OPERATIONS OF THE CURRENT VMS OPERATING SYSTEM ENVIRONMENT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/10/2009
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AF	\$252,005.00	\$223,220.60	10/14/2009	04/15/2011	BUSINESS ANALYST 3 FOR SSPS PHASE II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/05/2010
Office of the State Comptroller	CMT441B	\$3,191,640.00	\$2,586,551.00	01/21/2010	01/21/2015	FIRST NY IT CONSULTANTS	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/11/2010

Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AG	\$255,005.00	\$205,742.50	01/25/2010	07/26/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH CONNECTIONS ARCHITECTURE MODERNIZATION PROJECT (CAMP)	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/24/2010
Department of Health	C024937	\$754,708,407.49	\$716,908,603.23	02/02/2010	07/31/2024	DEVELOPMENT,IMPLEMENTATION, AND OPERATION OF MEDICAID DATA WAREHOUSE AND OHIP DATA MART	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	02/02/2010
Department of Motor Vehicles	CMS594D	\$225,650.00	\$225,315.00	06/10/2010	12/09/2011	IT CONSULTANT TO ASSIST WITH STATEWIDE FINANCIAL SYSTEM PROJECT	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/17/2011
Office of Mental Health	CMT441C	\$162,900.00	\$75,501.63	07/07/2010	07/06/2011	ELECTRONIC MEDICAL RECORDS SYSTEM(S) TRAINERS	Consultant - Miscellaneous Consultant Services	07/07/2010
Office of the Medicaid Inspector General	CMT441B	\$1,006,258.37	\$1,006,258.37	07/13/2010	06/30/2012	DATA CENTER HOSTING	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/30/2011
Department of Labor	TMT441B	\$49,973.00	\$49,973.00	08/11/2010	08/10/2011	ONE BUSINESS ANALYST FOR THE CONTACT CENTER PROJECT *	Community Projects Fund (Member Initiative)	08/02/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AH	\$237,005.00	\$237,005.00	08/16/2010	02/15/2011	ORACLE DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/12/2010
Department of Labor	C000246	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	08/16/2010	08/15/2012	CUSTOMIZED PROGRAMMING TO INTERFACE HRIS / LATS PRODUCTS PURCHASED FOR HUMAN RESOURCES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	08/16/2010

Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AI	\$210,004.00	\$189,787.50	09/07/2010	03/08/2012	COMPUTER PROGRAMMER POWER BUILDER ARCHITECT 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	11/16/2010
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AK	\$243,005.00	\$212,625.00	10/05/2010	04/06/2012	CONNECTIONS FIELD SUPPORT BUSINESS ANALYST 3	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/04/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	CMT441B	\$95,735.00	\$87,983.75	10/18/2010	04/30/2011	DIGITAL ANALYSIS SERVICES	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	04/19/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AM	\$195,004.00	\$169,390.00	11/17/2010	05/18/2012	WEB APPLICATIONS / DEVELOPER 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/12/2011
Department of Labor	CMT441C	\$149,765.00	\$149,765.00	01/18/2011	01/17/2012	PROGRAMMER/ANALYST II	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	01/11/2011
Office of Children & Family Services	C0111AN	\$156,003.00	\$142,827.79	01/31/2011	08/01/2012	IMPLEMENTATION SPECIALIST 2	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	03/18/2011
Office of Mental Health	CMT441D	\$198,113.22	\$198,113.22	03/31/2011	06/30/2012	IT CONSULTING TO IMPLEMENT A CA IDENTITY AND LIFECYCLE MANAGEMENT SOLUTION	Consultant - Information And Technology Solutions And Services	06/14/2011